UNIVERSITY OF KELANIYA, SRI LANKA
BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY
SECOND EXAMINATION FOR MEDICAL DEGREES
UNIT 4,5 & 6 SEPTEMBER 2015
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2009/10

Results of the Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery - Second Examination for Medical
Degrees held in September 2015 are given below. These Results have been released subject to
confirmation by the senate and are valid from 1st October 2015.

PASS
908512774V NZ/001 Abayaratna, Rasnaka Ralalage Udeshani Nipuni
907471136V NZ/002 Abeyrathne, Amarasinghe Arachchilage Rishani Madushika
907824195V NZ/003 Abeysinghe, Abeysinghe Arachchige Chathurika Prabashini
891684436V NZ/004 Amarasinghe, Amarasinghe Arachchilage Gayan Priyashantha
911331772V NZ/005 Amarasooriya, Ruwan Sampath
905651668V NZ/006 Sithari , Anuradha, Bowala Pathirannahalage
916290268V NZ/007 Arawwawala, Arawwawala Liyanage Dona Shevoni Sudandhi
910331272V NZ/008 Athukorala, Liyana Athukoralaalge Chamara Dilshan
913620267V NZ/009 Bandara, Arachchi Mudiyanselage Nimeshana Priya Chinthaka
905381881V NZ/010 Bandara, Kadithala Mudiyanselage Kusalani Chathurika
906220563V NZ/011 Bandaranayake, Disanayake Mudiyanselage Helaki Kumari
903492910V NZ/012 Bernard, Pasquvelge Don Sampath Chrisenth
896720538V NZ/014 Chathurika, Wjendra Waduge Nuwani
906870550V NZ/015 Darshani, Weerasooriya Mudiyanselage Nadeeka
902660674V NZ/016 Dasanayaka, Dasanayaka Mudiyanselage Prabath Kosala Bandara
905900331V NZ/017 Dayaratne, Subodhi Praharshani
915780180V NZ/018 De Abrew, Salukeerthi Tharuka Nadeeshani
908550757V NZ/019 De Mel, Vidanelage Ruvini Tharshana
898440095V  NZ/020 De Silva, Ethige Tharushi



902784233V
906870304V
902540237VA
907300447V
907351017V
897142880V
905892975V
918102809V
913484118V
918383824V
897002264V
891880740V
893494430V
893544658V
902914188V
910283723V
907040232V
881810590V
896290690V
891141505V
903310553V
895440973V
920160212V
915132502V
896090399V
916281315V
908521978V
917494746V

NZ/021
NZ/022
NZ/023
NZ/024
NZ/025
NZ/026
NZ/027
NZ/028
NZ/030
NZ/031
NZ/032
NZ/033
NZ/034
NZ/035
NZ/036
NZ/037
NZ/038
NZ/039
NZ/040
NZ/041
NZ/043
NZ/044
NZ/045
NZ/047
NZ/048
NZ/049
NZ/050
NZ/051

Dilanka , Sanarath Hettiarachchiga Don Sandun

Dilrukshi, Kasturi Arachchilage Nadeeka

Disanayaka, Disanayaka Mudiyanselage Rohan Thilakasiri Sanjeewa
Dissanayaka, Dissanayaka Jayaweera Gaspe Ralalage Dilsha Tharindi
Dissanayake, Dissanyake Mudiyanselage Piumi Pubudika Bandara
Dissanayake, Nadeesha Gayathri

Dissanayke, Weweldeniyage Ishani Pavithra

Dulanjalee, Kurampala Ralalage Shashikala

Fernando, Ishan Deshika

Fernando, Kurukulasooriya Kavindya Madhushani

Fernando, Malnaidelage Hashini Imasha

Fernando, Mihidukulasooriya Jude Nilshan

Fernando, Matharakirige Ravindra Sudeera

Feranando, Mahamalage Yasas Dhananjaya

Fernando, Rawalage Ruwan Tharindu

Fernando, Warnakulasuriya Hasith Thimira

Fernando, Warnakulasooriya Ponnakuttige Semini Umanga
Fernando, Warnakulasuriya Suneth Dilruksha

Ganga, Withanage Dona Kithmini

Gunathilake, Gammanpilama Sajith Neranjan

Gunathilaka, Udunuwara Pethiyagoda Ugasgoda Gedara Ruwan Prasanna
Gunawardane, Munasinghe Arachchige Pranietha Sanathani

Hanifa, Mohammedu Hanifa Mohamed Hasmin

Herath, Herath Mudiyanselage Sajini Nimeshika

Hettiarachchi, Hettiarachchi Pathirannehelage Chathurika Harshani
[llangarathne, Achala Chathurani

Jagoda, Sasini Laknadee

Jayakody, Jayakodyge Dona Sasini Bhagya

Nk L



902591435V
905263323V

897620480V

893440190V
896020161V
908163575V
891611951V
900912854V
917810168V
898412830V
893104569V
908010868V
901211876V
902030972V
890650112V
907120236V
918303790V
912934705V
917790876V
892350892V
906950677V
916180470V
918212990V
898580946V
903583207V
912060632V
907533778V
896600621V

NZ/054
NZ/055
NZ/056
NZ/057
NZ/058
NZ/059
NZ/060
NZ/061
NZ/062
NZ/063
NZ/064
NZ/066
NZ/067
NZ/068
NZ/069
NZ/070
NZ/071
NZ/072
NZ/073
NZ/074
NZ/075
NZ/076
NZ/078
NZ/079
NZ/082
NZ/083
NZ/084
NZ/086

Jayasooriya, Jayasooriya Mudiyanselage Wimukthi
Jayasuriya, Jayasuriya Arachchige Varanga Lakmini
Jayawardhana, Jayawardhana Mudiyanselage Rashini
Jayaweera, Bhasantha Chiran

Kalpanee, Jayakodige Kusala

Karunathilaka, Kodagoda Gamage Mahesha Tanya
Keerthirathne, [landarapelige Lalantha Bandara

Koralage, Koralage Milan Madusanka

Kothalawala, Udani Sajitha

Madhuhansa, Perumbada Pedige Iranthi Rukshani
Madhubhashana, Warnasooriya Maddhuma Muthukalage Nipun Sajith
Maduka, Kulathunga Mudiyanselage Dilshani Maduka
Maduranga, Kriya Badugei Kasun Tharaka Maduranga
Madusanka, Divelagoda Gamage Mithila

Mapa, Mapa Mudiyanselage Nalinda Niroshana
Marasinghe, Shashipraba Hasangi Kumari

Mendis, Hettihandi Kaluhewa Nilanka Lahiru Pradeepa
Mufaris, Muhammed Munawwar Muhammad
Muwanwella, Rajapaksha Mudiyanselage Shalika Piyuminie
Navarathne, Yapa Mudiyanselage Lahiru Thilina Bandara
Nethmini, Kula Dewage Sewwandi

Nikapitiya, Bhagya Sandachaya

Nimesha, Singarachchi Nanayakkarage Hiruni

Nizla, Mohammed Farook

Panangala, Panangala Arachchige Priyanthi Manohari
Paranavithana, Sanka Sachithra

Pathiraja, Hashan Kavinga

Peiris, Kudathelge Ravindu Ruwan

; Nl




905173677V NZ/087 Peiris, Senarathge Wathsala Manindrani

907270939V NZ/088 Perera, Chathurika Madhushani

91 5300278V’ NZ/089 Perera, Kamaradiwela Arachchige Kaushalya Sandeepani
902970100V NZ/090 Perera, Kalinga Mudalige Meriyan Shalinthi
905650890V NZ/091 Perera, Makawitage Dilan Anthony

917151229V NZ/092 Perera, Madawala Liyanage Yasara Nirmani
907250903V NZ/093 Perera, Warnakula Patabendige Limashini Kavindri
917442339V NZ/094 Probodini, Thammitage Nisansala

897940302V NZ/095 Rafiya, Abdul Wahab Fathima

896183354V NZ/096 Rajaguru, Rajaguru Depanamage Hasanka Pabodanee

896742418V NZ/097 Rajakaruna, Rajakaruna Anawalangu Rathnayake Mudiyanselage [akshika
Nadishani
906563517V NZ/098 Rajakaruna, Rajakaruna Mudiyanselage Udeshika Dananjani Kumari

916453817V NZ/099 Rajapaksha, Rajapaksha Mudiyanselage Maheshika Mihirani
881561328V NZ/100 Rajiyah, Mohamed Osman Fathima

906293056V NZ/101 Ramanayake, Ramayake Sandun Indrajith

907430146V NZ/102 Ranathunga, Ranathunga Mudiyanselage Ruvanmali Gayathri Kumari
905651072V NZ/103 Ranathunga, Daluwathu Mulla Gamage Rashini Uthpala

901711429V NZ/104 Ranathunga, Krishna

892493022V NZ/105 Ranatunga, Ranatunga Jayasekara Koralalage Lahiru Dinith
916970471V NZ/107 Rathnayaka, Rathnayaka Appuhamilage Samuditha Lakmali
900193041V NZ/108 Rathnayake, Rathnappuli Hewage Sachini Savindika

896580418V NZ/109 Rathnayake, Ambagahawela Ratnayake Mudiyanselage Chamika Nimash
Bandara
918220690V NZ/110 Razana, Mohamed Nasar Fathima

891441126V NZ/111 Rushda, Roomy Ismail Fathima

916460228V NZ/112  Ruston, Shehan Madusanka

897673649V NZ/113 Samanthika, Hathwallage Ruwani

925300373V NZ/114 Samarasinghe, Jayasinghe Gedara Monika Udyani



905540793V
897352699V
906110091V
901881081V
907892611V
902784675V
906791498V
915163904V
905901729V
896381318V
897693623V
908404432V
918573690V
920161499V
896220055V
908080084V
900972016V
915163173V
908071530V
910720422V
918280596V
907372383V
896920049V
908002059V
HM5051723V
907980286V
901362033V
898501450V

NZ/115
NZ/116

NZ/119

NZ/120
NZ/121
NZ/125
NZ/126
NZ/128
NZ/130
NZ/132
NZ/133
NZ/134
NZ/135
NZ/136
NZ/137
NZ/138
NZ/139
NZ/140
NZ/141
NZ/143
NZ/144
NZ/145
NZ/146
NZ/147
NZ/148
NZ/149
NZ/150
NZ/151

Samarasinghe, Warnakulasooriya Mudiyanselage Nishadini Sepalika
Sarathchandra, Hatharasinghage Harshini Sarathchandara
Senanayake, Senanayake Mudiyanselage Dhanuji Wanshani
Senevirathna, Hiththarakutti Mudiyanselage Gayani Nirmala
Shahana, Muhammedu Muees

Bandara, Deyalage Don Vidura Lankanatha Sooriya

Subasinghe, Thanthree Waththage Don Chamodi Sanjeewani
Tennakoon, Tennakonn Mudiyanselage Chinthani Kaushalya
Udeshika, Agalakumburegedara Konara Mudiyanselage Arundethi
Vidanage, Mallehe Vidanalage Hiranthi Nilakshika

Vithana, Thilini Tharika

Wanniarachchi, Himashini Samudraja

Wanninayake, Wanninayake Mudiyanselage Dharmadasage Athri Samidini
Wasala, Wasala Mudiyanselage Akila Dhanuddara

Weddagala, Weddagala Mudiyanselage Sachini Ransina
Weerasekara, Weerasekara Mudiyanselage Maljini Oshadi Ruwanthi
Weerasinghe, Marasinghe Pathiranage Anushka Medhawa
Weerasinghe, Thammitage Maleesha Bhagyani

Weerasooriya, Godayalage Chamari Madhusani

Wickramarathne, Hewa Palandage Janitha Sampath
Wickramasuriya, Sachie Wathsala

Wijayarathne, Jayasinghe Arachchilage Pabasara Thathsarani
Wijayasinghe, Wijayasinghe Liyanapathirannahelage Sachini Amali
Wijayawardhana, Naranpiti Pathirannahalage Jayamini Anuruddhika
Wijegoonarathna, Wijegoonarathna Mudalige Shanika Ironthi
Wijerathna, Ilandari Devage Neelakshinie Dilrukshika

Wijerathna, Konara Mudiyanselage Shehan Chanuka Bandara

Wijerathna, Pradhana Mudiyanselage Prabodhika Jeewanthi
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925292940V
895911690V
895850268V
905342495V
907572250V
901423229V
G029398
11805219
N1591452
N1355592

910023500V
893013458V

903550554V
895853917V
907731227V
896362372V

902751408V

891930704V
900711395V

896880020V
902440410V

905541838V
901480745V

917670811V
897540266V

NZ/152
NZ/153
NZ/154
NZ/156
NZ/157
NZ/158
NZ/161
NZ/166
NZ/170
SQ/174

NZ/013
NZ/029

NZ/042
NZ/046
NZ/052
NZ/053

NZ/065

NZ/077
NZ/080

NZ/081
NZ/085

NZ/106
NZ/117

NZ/118
NZ/122

Wijetunge, Chandima Shenali

Wijewickrama, Kasthuri Pathirannehelage Pradeepa Mali

Willaddara, Mayomi Padmika

Zahra, Fourudeen Fathima

Silva, Lindamulage Shashila Manori
Madushan, Kasthuri Naidelage Chanaka Geeth
Sharma, Bibek

Vyas, Akansha

Nissanka, Nissanka Arachchi Appuhamilage Deshika Nipuni

Sahla, Mohamed Naleer

REFERRED
Bodhinayaka, Lahiru Harshaka Yasas Sri

Edirisinghe, Edirisinghe Mudiyanselage Chathura
Nilushana Bandara
Gunasekara, Liyanage Nadun Udara

Harischandra, Dewamunige Ruwanthi Subhashini
Jayalath, Maha Durage Janani Srinika

Jayasinghe, Jayasinghe Arachchilage Rekha
Priyadarshani
Maduchandra, Purasinghe Pura Dewage Rishan

Priyanjana
Niluka, Wellappuneidelage Don Shehan

Nuwan, Banneheka Mudiyanselage Prabhath

Amila
Palihawadana, Kusal Baddhanath

Pathiraja, Indrawansha Pathirajage Oshadee

Kaushalya
Ranaweera, Ranaweera Kaluarachchige Akalanka

Vidurasana
Sarathchandra, Keeragala Devage Thuleka

Madushani
Senanayake, Gamage Kaushal Asela Perera

Sinhalagoda, Sinhalagoda Arachchillage Alias
Upasaka Ralalage Buddhini Rajindra Sinhalagoda

Referred in Unit 4

Referred in Unit 4

Referred in Unit 4
Referred in Unit 6
Referred in Unit 6
Referred in Units 4, 5 & 6

Referred in Unit 6

Referred in Units 4 & 5
Referred in Units 4 & 6

Referred in Unit 4

Referred in Unit 6
Referred in Unit 4
Referred in Unit 6

Referred in Units 4 & 6
Referred in Unit 4
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897361108V
896180770V
896571079V

908213688V
891340940V
915183395V
910951190V
G033041
G029449
G029330
G029341
N0072731
G028851
870351569V
T000367
G019484
G016824
881293838V
881152037V
G021999
G043836
853592200V

NZ/123
NZ/124

NZ/127

NZ/129
NZ/131
NZ/142
NZ/155
NZ/159
NZ/162
NZ/164
NZ/165
NZ/169
NZ/172
SQ/074
SQ/159
SQ/162
SQ/172
LF/089
LF/102

SQ/167
OL/182
IV/050

Ni&Dte.

Dean,

Faculty of Medicine,
University of Kelaniya.

Somarathna, Hapugala Arachchige Uthpala Erandi Referred in Units 4 & 6

Somasiri, Iresha Priyadarshani

Sumathipala, Punahela Wedaralalage Kumudini

Madushani
Thakshila, Loku Hettige Thamali

Uthpanna, Anthony Pererage Chathura Kaushika

Wickramanayaka, Madurapplulige Sasitha Sujani

Withanage, Withanage Don Isuru Damith
Choden, Deki

Dorji, Chimi

Subba, Mamta

Tobgay, Tashi

Nabil, Mohamed Ilyas Mohamed
Wangmo, Tshering

Lakruwan, Ram Munige Harshana
Chhetri, Anniesha Bista

Sharma, Beroj

Rai, Sudarshan

Nagarathne, Keshawa

Premasundara, Rajitha Lakmal Disanayaka
Pelden, Rinchen

Pasang Tobgyel Thingh

Fernando, Benthotage Nisitha Sithum Lassana

Referred in Unit 6

Referred in Unit 6

Referred in Units 4 & 6
Referred in Unit 6
Referred in Units 4 & 6
Referred in Unit 6
Referred in Unit 6
Referred in Unit 6
Referred in Unit 6
Referred in Units 4 & 6
Referred in Unit 6
Referred in Units 4 & 6
Referred in Units 4, 5 & 6
Referred in Units 4 & 6
Referred in Units 4 & 6
Referred in Units 4, 5 & 6
Referred in Units 4, 5 & 6
Referred in Unit 4
Referred in Unit 4
Referred in Unit 4

Referred in Units 4 & 6




